/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

ILLINOIS M2 JIM MUELLER 86 |SvV7  RANDYSCOTT 63 |AA2  GREG MCCULLOUGH 88
M3 DAVE LONG 85 |SV8  CHARLES A JONES 63 | AA3  JON BREMSETH 76
M4 JAMES GILMAN 85 |SV9  SERGEY MOSIN 58 | AA4  THOMAS M LOTUS 74
UPLAND GAME AND CLAYS INC M5  RYAN HAZZARD 85 |SV10 PETER GRADY 56 | AA5  CRAIG ANDRESE 73
DAVIS JUNCTION, IL M6  PATRICK J BARTEL 84 Al GREG DURST 84
5/1/2016 M7 KENT W BURNS 82 [ JOKER'S WILD SPORTING CLAYS INC. A2 TIEJE GAYLORD 83
SPRING INTO CLAYS M8  FRANK G HALSEY 80 | CHESTERFIELD, IL A3 CHUCK DEARTH 82
M9  JOSEPH H BRESKOVICH 79 |5/1/2016 A4 BRUCE BRINEY 81
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A1: SPRING INTO | M10 JON PORTER 78 | SPRING SHOOT A5 BRUCE KUKOWSKI 80
CLAYS AA1  BRUCE ROOP 89 A6 ROB SNELLING 78
38 Attended AA2  GARY HAZZARD 86 | SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: SPRING A7  HAROLD L MARZOLF 77
CH  RYAN HAZZARD 89 | AA3  RUSSELL R YOUNG 86 |SHOOT Bl  GARYJSTAMM 84
RU  KENT W BURNS 88 [AA4  CRAIG ANDRESE 79 |18 Attended B2 CINDY K GAFFNEY 80
M1 JONPORTER 88 [ AA5  ALEX ROLANDO 77 |cH  JOSHUA E WARDELL 96 |[B3  JOSEPHSENG 76
M2 JAMES GILMAN 85 | AA6  ANDREW KALMER 77 |M1  DONALD F ASCARE - JR 87 |B4  JEANNE M DENK 72
M3 DAVE LONG 84 | AA7  ALEX ASKA 75 M2  ANDREW D DUGAN 86 B5 JASON ADKINS 71
M4 PATRICKJ BARTEL 78 | AA8  JON BREMSETH 73 |[M3  EDWARD COWMAN 85 |[B6 STEVEN R SCHAICH 71
M5 JIM MUELLER 75 |A1  JACK POMARO 81 |AA1  GENE CAMPION 92 |B7  GALEXANDER MCTAVISH 54
M6  MARK A ROBERTS 73 1A COKE LA FOLLETTE 73 | AA2  DANE SETTLES 8 |C1 STEVE SEXTONSON 84
AA1l  ANDREW KALMER 87 |A3  PAUL ONORATO 70 | AA3  DAVID HAYES 84 |C2  CHARLESASPECTOR-Il 82
AA2  GARY HAZZARD 78 | A4 GAILSCHIEFELBEIN 67 |A2  JEFF PFANNEBECKER 87 |[c3 CHRIS VANDENBURGH 77
AA3  RUSSELLR YOUNG 77 | A5 PETER M GRADY - JR 66 |A3  GREG DURST 8 |C4  DAVID THENDREY 77
AA4  CRAIG ANDRESE 77 |1 AL FORST 81 B1 JAREL WALLACE 87 |C5 NICKOLAS KONTOS 73
AA5  BRUCE ROOP 75 B2 BRIAN ADAMSON 78 |B2 ALAN L JUSTICE 8 |[cC6 MARK E BETHKE 71
AA6  JON BREMSETH 67 1B3  CINDY K GAFFNEY 72 |B3 FRANK C SKELTON 79 |C7  EDDIE WEBSTER 70
Al HUGH ZWICK 78 B4 GREG BAYLANDER 71 D1 BEN MOYER 95 c8 DONALD J WILMOT 61
A2 GAILSCHIEFELBEIN 74 1B5  JOHNRD'ANGELO 70 |[Dp2  JAMES DAVIDSMEYER 84 |D1  ROBERT A DEWAR 87
A3 JACKPOMARO 73 |Bs G ALEXANDER MCTAVISH 64 |D3  GARY W GOODWIN 67 |[D2  JAROD BRUCKNER 84
B1 AL FORST 77 B7 ANDREW J MEIER 63 E1 TROY E THOMPSON 82 D3 DANIEL JANSEN 80
B2  ANDREW J MEIER 69 |BS  RON WILEMAN 57 D4  MEL MORMANN 78
B3 CINDY K GAFFNEY 69 |1 NORM KORENTHAL 80 [ SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SPRING D5  CHARLES A JONES 76
B4 BRIAN ADAMSON 67 |2 MARK E BETHKE 79 |[sHoot D6  JOHN BUCZYNA 74
BS ~ GALEXANDER MCTAVISH 64 |c3  BRIAN WYNN 71 | 41 Attended D7  STEVEN W HOWLETT 72
B6  RON WILEMAN 53 | c4  STEVE SEXTONSON 70 |M1  BRADDAVIS 92 | D8  MIKE TURNER 69
c1 CHARLES A SPECTOR - I 76 |cs CHARLES A SPECTOR - I 66 |[M2  RONALD SHAFER 8 [D9  MICHAEL D DEGOULD, DDS 63
C2 BRIAN WYNN 75 1c6 NICKOLAS KONTOS 65 [M3  DONALD F ASCARE - JR 86 [D10  ADAM DURST 56
C3  STEVE SEXTONSON 75 |D1  HENRY SCHWENK 75 | AA1  JUSTIN L PHILLIPS 88 |E1 MIKE GORDON 71
C4  NICKOLAS KONTOS 69 D2  JOHN BUCZYNA 71 |AA2  GENE CAMPION 84 |E2  ALEX GIANARAS 67
c5 NORM KORENTHAL 66 | D3 DANIELJANSEN 69 [AA3  CHARLES BASHAM 83 |[E3 ROBERT J ALLEN 61
cé MARK E BETHKE 65 |Dp4a  MICHAEL HAMMOND 67 |A1 MICHAEL J FERNANDEZ 91 |[E4 RUSSELL ROSENBERG 55
D1 DANIELJANSEN 65 | D5  DAVID T HENDREY 67 |A2  JOSHUAE WARDELL 88 | E5 SUSAN HALSER 54
D2 DAVID T HENDREY 65 |D6  GREGREIF 65 |[A3  GREGDURST 81 [VTCH WILLIAM A YACKTMAN 95
D3 JOHN BUCZYNA 64 | D7  CHARLES A JONES 63 |[B1 ALAN L JUSTICE 88 |VTRU BLAINE BEHSELICH 94
D4 GREGREIF 64 | D8  NEDBURNS 58 [B2 WILLIAM G LUNDAK 85 [VvT3  JONPORTER 94
D5 NED BURNS 63 E1 MICHAEL D DEGOULD, DDS 64 | B3 JAREL WALLACE 82 | VT4  PHILIP PUCKORIUS 92
E1 RUSSELL ROSENBERG 62 |2 JAROD BRUCKNER 64 D1 JEFFREY M SHANK 92 [VT5 DAVE LONG 92
E2  RANDYSCOTT 60 | E3  RANDYSCOTT 63 |[D2  BEN MOYER 83 |VT6  JAMES GILMAN 91
E3 FREDERICK J PANICI 49 |E4  SERGEY MOSIN 58 |D3  ROYLSMITH 79 | SVCH DAVID L QUAID 85
E4 ROBERT J ALLEN 48 g5 RUSSELL ROSENBERG 56 |E1 TYLER W DUNHAM 85 [SVRU STEVE SEXTONSON 84
JRCH  RYAN HAZZARD 8 |6 SPENCER SCOTT 53 |E2 DAVID DICKEY 83 [SV3  CHUCK DEARTH 82
VTCH JON PORTER 88 |E7  VLADIMIR KASHIKHIN 52 |E3  TROYE THOMPSON 82 |Sv4  BRUCE BRINEY 81
VTRU JAMES GILMAN 8 |8 FREDERICK J PANICI 48 SV5  MARK A ROBERTS 79
VT3 DAVE LONG 84 g9 BARBARA GRADY 47 | UPLAND GAME AND CLAYS INC SV6  CLIFTON RAY ADKINS 78
VT4 PATRICKJ BARTEL 78 1 E10  ROBERTJALLEN 41 | DAVIS JUNCTION, IL LYCH CINDY K GAFFNEY 80
VT5  HUGH ZWICK 78 | JRCH RYAN HAZZARD 85 | 5/22/2016 LYRU JEANNE M DENK 72
VT6  ALFORST 77 | VTCH HUGH ZWICK 91 | KILBUCK OPEN LY3  SUSAN HALSER 54
SVCH  CRAIG ANDRESE 77 | VTRU BRUCE ROOP 89 VT7  RUSSELLR YOUNG 90
SVRU  STEVE SEXTONSON 75 | VT3 RUSSELLR YOUNG 86 | SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: KILBUCK VT8  ROBERT THICKENS 89
SV3  MARKA ROBERTS 73 |VT4  DAVE LONG 85 | OPEN VT9  BOBLHURCKES - JR 89
SV4  JOHN BUCZYNA 64 | yT5  JAMES GILMAN 85 |60 Attended VT10 GARY J STAMM 84
SV5  RANDY SCOTT 60 |vT6  PATRICKJBARTEL 84 [CH  WILLIAM A YACKTMAN 95 [SV7  CHARLES A JONES 76
LYCH  CINDY K GAFFNEY 69 | SVCH FRANK G HALSEY 80 |RU  BLAINE BEHSELICH 94 |sv8 THOMAS M LOTUS 74
VT7  RUSSELLR YOUNG 77 | SVRU CRAIG ANDRESE 79 |[M1  JONPORTER 94 [Sv9  JOHN BUCZYNA 74
VT8  BRUCE ROOP 75 | sv3  MILT SCHWANKE 74 [M2  PHILIP PUCKORIUS 92 [SVi0 CRAIG ANDRESE 73
VT9  GAIL SCHIEFELBEIN 74 |sv4  MARK A ROBERTS 71 |M3  DAVELONG 92 [SSCH DONALD JWILMOT 61
VT10  NICKOLAS KONTOS 69 |svs  JOHN BUCZYNA 71 |[M4  LEO TRIPOLITAKIS 91
SV6  STEVE SEXTONSON 70 | M5  JAMES GILMAN 91 | SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: KILBUCK
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SPRING INTO | | ycH  CINDY K GAFFNEY 72 | M6  DANIEL P GREBEL 91 | OPEN
CLAYS LYRU BARBARA GRADY 47 |M7  JOHN DENNERT 90 |76 Attended
61 Attended VT7  ALFORST 81 [M8  ROBERT THICKENS 89 |[cH ROBERT THICKENS 91
CH  HUGH ZWICK 91 |vT8 NORM KORENTHAL 80 |M9  BOBLHURCKES-JR 89 |RU  PHILIP PUCKORIUS 90
RU  JAKE URICH 90 [vT9  MARKE BETHKE 79 M10 KENT W BURNS 87 M1  JAMES GILMAN 90
M1 DAVID DEGRUSH 89 | VT10 JOSEPH H BRESKOVICH 79 |AA1  RUSSELLR YOUNG 90 |[M2  DAVE LONG 90
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M3
M4
M5
M6
M7
M8
M9
M10
AAl
AA2
AA3
AA4
AA5
AA6
AA7
AA8
AA9
Al
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6
A7
A8
A9
Bl
B2
B3
B4
B5
B6
B7
B8
B9
Cc1
c2
c3
Cca
c5
Cé
c7
(@]
c9
D1
D2
D3
D4
D5
D6
D7
D8
D9
D10
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
VT4
VT5
V16
SVCH
SVRU
NE]
sv4
SV5
SVé6
LYCH
LYRU
LY3

WILLIAM A YACKTMAN
WILL PICK

JON PORTER

BOB L HURCKES - JR
DAN ROESCHLI
KENT W BURNS
JOHN DENNERT
CLIFTON RAY ADKINS
GREG MCCULLOUGH
BLAINE BEHSELICH
JAKE URICH

CRAIG ANDRESE
JOHN L HOUGHTBY
RUSSELL R YOUNG
JON BREMSETH
ALEX ROLANDO
THOMAS M LOTUS
GREG DURST

ROB SNELLING

TIEJE GAYLORD
BRUCE BRINEY
BRUCE KUKOWSKI
COKE LA FOLLETTE
CHUCK DEARTH
GAIL SCHIEFELBEIN
HAROLD L MARZOLF
GARY J STAMM
STEVEN R SCHAICH
JOHN R D'ANGELO
JOSEPH SENG

JASON ADKINS
CINDY K GAFFNEY
RON WILEMAN

G ALEXANDER MCTAVISH
JEANNE M DENK
CHARLES A SPECTOR - Il
HENRY SCHWENK
STEVE SEXTONSON
MARK E BETHKE
EDDIE WEBSTER
DONALD J WILMOT
NICKOLAS KONTOS
CHRIS VANDENBURGH
DAVID T HENDREY
ROBERT A DEWAR
JAROD BRUCKNER
JOHN BUCZYNA
PAUL M ZELISKO
STEVEN W HOWLETT
MIKE TURNER
DANIEL JANSEN

MEL MORMANN
CHARLES A JONES
WAYNE SCHLEEHAUF
MIKE GORDON

ALEX GIANARAS
RUSSELL ROSENBERG
ROBERT J ALLEN
VLADIMIR KASHIKHIN
SUSAN HALSER
ROBERT THICKENS
PHILIP PUCKORIUS
JAMES GILMAN
DAVE LONG
WILLIAM A YACKTMAN
WILL PICK

CLIFTON RAY ADKINS
CRAIG ANDRESE
BARRY LA DUKE
DAVID L QUAID
MARK A ROBERTS
BRUCE BRINEY
CINDY K GAFFNEY
JEANNE M DENK
SUSAN HALSER
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89
89
88
88
88
87
85
85
87
87
82
81
79
76
75
74
55
85
79
77
74
73
71
69
67
62
79
76
75
74
72
68
67
64
59
79
77
71
71
66
64
63
60
59
85
81
74
71
69
69
69
69
67
61
62
60
57
52
51
46
91
90
90
90
89
89
85
81
80
78
77
74
68
59
46

V17
VT8
VT9
VT10
Sv7
Sv8
SV9
Svio
SSCH

JON PORTER

BOB L HURCKES - JR
BLAINE BEHSELICH
MICHAEL HENRY
JOHN BUCZYNA
STEVE SEXTONSON
PAUL M ZELISKO
CHUCK DEARTH
DONALD J WILMOT

FALLER'S SPORTING CLAYS
BUTLER, IL

5/22/2016

MAY SHOOT

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: MAY SHOOT

30 Attended

CH BRAD DAVIS

AAl BRANDON LIEFER
AA2  LARRY R JONES

Al GREG DURST

Bl SHEPPARD W KELLY
Cc1 JAY HENDRIX

D1 TROY E THOMPSON
E1l BRIAN L MCPHETERS

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: MAY SHOOT

40 Attended

CH BRANDON LIEFER
M1 BRAD DAVIS

AA2  TOM HENDRIX

AA3 LARRY R JONES

Al KENNETH C BRAUCHLE
B1 DANIEL A FARMER
B2 SHEPPARD W KELLY
C1 JAY HENDRIX

D1 TROY E THOMPSON
E1l BRIAN L MCPHETERS
NORTHBROOK SPORTS CLUB
HAINESVILLE, IL

5/29/2016

SPORTING, 5-STAND AND FITASC

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SPORTING, 5-

STAND AND FITASC

102 Attended

M1 JON PORTER

M2 DAN ROESCHLI

AAl  VANCE WEBB

AA2 LEO FONDRIEST - JR
AA3  MICHAEL SZATALOWICZ
AA4  RUSSELL R YOUNG

Al BRUCE KUKOWSKI

A2 JACK POMARO

A3 GAIL SCHIEFELBEIN
A4 JASON MANN

A5 ROBERT E ZELLNER
A6 COKE LA FOLLETTE
A7 JEFF WORTH

A8 JOHN B HEITMAN

A9 WILLIAM C BREELAND
Bl PAWEL FRANKIEWICZ
B2 ROBERT COPELAND
B3 JOSEPH SENG

B4 STEVEN R SCHAICH
B5 RODGER HANKUS

C1 STEPHEN FABER

Cc2 JAMES MANN

c3 JOHN A WEISS

c4 NORM KORENTHAL
D1 MACIN FRANKIEWICZ
D2 JOHN BUCZYNA

D3 ANTHONY L MALDONADO
D4 CHARLES A JONES

88
88
87
84
74
71
71
69
64

89
83
80
68
74
77
78
56

88
86
85
84
79
82
79
79
86
66

88
85
75
70
69
67
72
68
66
63
62
56
55
53
50
72
62
59
58
57
62
59
57
56
71
63
57
55

D5
D6
D7
D8
D9
D10
El
E2
SICH
JRCH
VTCH
VTRU
SVCH
SVRU
LYCH
LYRU
SSCH
SSRU

JOHN L SPIDALETTE
GARY C HIGH
CURTIS A LINDER
WAYNE SCHLEEHAUF
DANIEL HORD

NED BURNS

MIKE NOCEK

ALEX GIANARAS
CLIFFORD SEIBERT
NATHAN CAMEL
JON PORTER
JAMES GILMAN
LEROY PERRY - JR
GLENN JUREK
JEANNE M DENK
CINDY K GAFFNEY
GARY C HIGH
DONALD J WILMOT

52
49
48
47
43
41
61
57
64
74
88
80
79
77
55
51
49
45

FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 2: SPORTING, 5-

STAND AND FITASC

51 Attended

M10 JAMES GILMAN

AAl  THOMAS J SWEENEY - JR
AA2 RUSSELL R YOUNG
AA3 CLIFFORD SEIBERT
AA4  JON BREMSETH

AAS5 CRAIG ANDRESE

Al GAIL SCHIEFELBEIN
A2 BRUCE KUKOWSKI

Bl PAWEL FRANKIEWICZ
B2 G ALEXANDER MCTAVISH
B3 STEVEN R SCHAICH
B4 RODGER HANKUS

C1 HENRY SCHWENK

Cc2 JOHN A WEISS

D1 JOHN L SPIDALETTE
E1l MIKE NOCEK

JRCH NATHAN CAMEL
JRRU  CLIFFORD SEIBERT
VTCH JAMES GILMAN
VTRU JON PORTER

VT3  GAIL SCHIEFELBEIN
VT6 ROBERT THICKENS
VT6 RUSSELL R YOUNG
SVCH DAVID L QUAID
SVRU ROD VETTER

Sv3 MICHAEL WARKENTHIEN
SV4  CRAIG ANDRESE

SV5  DAVID VANDERCOY
SV6 ROBERT E ZELLNER

43
38
37
35
34
33
38
32
30
28
24
22
37
32
29
28
37
35
43
39
38
37
37
37
36
35
33
31
30

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 1: SPORTING, 5-
STAND AND FITASC

34 Attended

AAl  CLIFFORD SEIBERT
AA2  JON BREMSETH

AA3 CRAIG ANDRESE

AA4 IAN MILLER

AA5  AREN CARNEY

Al JACK POMARO

A2 JASON MANN

Bl JOSEPH SENG

B2 CINDY K GAFFNEY

B3 PAWEL FRANKIEWICZ
D1 ANTHONY L MALDONADO
D2 MACIN FRANKIEWICZ
D3 NED BURNS

E1l PETER GEHRKE

E2 FREDERICK J PANICI
SICH  CLIFFORD SEIBERT
JRCH NATHAN CAMEL
VTCH WILLIAM A YACKTMAN
VTRU BRUCE E DRAGOON
VT3 JON BREMSETH

42
40
39
38
36
40
39
42
35
33
36
32
26
32
18
42
42
45
41
40

VT4
VTS5
V16
SVCH
SVRU
Sv3
sv4
SVé
LYCH
LYRU

JEFFREY J MELLEN
CINDY K GAFFNEY
NORM KORENTHAL
MICHAEL WARKENTHIEN
DAVID VANDERCOY
CRAIG ANDRESE

DAVID L QUAID

JAMES MANN

CINDY K GAFFNEY
JEANNE M DENK
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37
35
31
45
40
39
38
36
35
27



